Breakfast Menu
8:00 AM-11:30AM

Breakfast Sandwiches

Sausage Bap

Bacon Bap

Egg Bap (V)

B.E.S Bap

B.E.S.T Bap

2 Eggs On Toast (V)
Beans On Toast (V)
Toasted Teacake (V)
Toast (2 slices) (V)

Add Jam or Marmalade

Cooked Breakfast

Small Breakfast

Sausage, Bacon, Hash Brown, Fried
Egg, Tomato, Beans, Mushrooms &
Toast

Large Breakfast

2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, 2 Hash Browns,
2 Fried Egg, Tomato, Beans,
Mushrooms & 2 Toast

Small Vegetarian Breakfast

Vegetarian Sausage, Hash Browns,
Fried Egg, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms
& Toast

Large Vegetarian Breakfast

2 Vegetarian Sausage, 2 Hash Browns, 2
Fried Egg, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms
& 2 Toast

Optional Extras

Toast (1 slice)

Hash Brown (V)
Mushrooms (V)
Tomato (V)

Beans (V)

Fried Egg (V)

Bacon (2 Slices)
Sausage
Vegetarian Sausage

Allergen Information:

If you have any questions about allergies, please
speak to a member of our kitchen staff

Gluten-free bread available
V= Vegetarian
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£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£4.50
£4.75
£2.50
£2.25
£1.25
£1.25
£0.50

£5.25

£7.95

£5.25

£7.95

£1.00
£0.75
£0.50
£0.50
£0.75
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

Sandwiches

(add chips £1.00, add crisps &
can of pop £1.50, add chips &
can of pop £1.75)

Ham

Cheese (V)

Ham and Cheese

Cheese and Onion (V)
Cheese and Tomato (V)
Cheese and Coleslaw (V)
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato
Tuna Mayo

Paninis

Cheese (V)

Cheese and Onion (V)
Cheese and Tomato (V)
Cheese and Ham

Tuna Melt

Halloumi & Red Pepper(V)

Jackets

Plain (V)
Cheese (V)
Beans (V)
Tuna Mayo

Light Bites
Chips/Fries (V)
Chip Butty (V)
Chips & Cheese (V)
Loaded Fries
Chips & Gravy

For hot drinks, see blackboard in café.

For cold drinks, see our selection
in the fridge in the café.

Lunch Menu
Salads 11:30 AM-2:30PM

Cheese (V)

Ham

Ham and Cheese
Tuna Mayo

£3.50
£3.75
£3.95
£4.25

£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.50
£4.25

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Burger Menu
11:30 AM- 2:30PM

Beef Burger or Cheese Burger £5.00/£5.25

1/4lb Cheese Burger on a
toasted bun served with salad
and creamy burger sauce or
burger relish

American Style Burger £5.25

American style Chicken
Burger served on a toasted
bun with Cheese, Mayo and
Salad

The Estates Burger £6.50

Chicken Burger served on a
toasted bun with Fried Egg,
Bacon, Cheese, Salsa Sauce
and Salad

Veggie & Spicy Burger (V) £5.25

Veggie & Spicy Meat Free Burger
served on a toasted bun with
salad, cheese and sweet chilli
sauce

Make It A Meal

Upgrade to Chips/Fries £1.25
Upgrade to Chips & selected drink £2.00
Extras

Cheese £0.50
Hash Brown £0.75
Bacon £1.00

See our daily specials on the blackboard



Check Out Our Social
Media For News &

Kids’ Menu

Sandwiches - £3.95 Upcoming Events:
Cheese Sandwiches
Ham served with a
Tuna drink and crisps @priorykitchen

Hot Meals - £3.95
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KITCHEN
Chicken Nuggets peas or beans,
Pork Sausages drink and crisps
Vegetarian Sausages @bhfpriorycentrel
@bhfpriorycentre
@bhfpriorycentre
@bhfpriorycentre
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